
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 43361695

Data publicarii	28.06.19	Coduri CPV	31220000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 463,87 RON - 463,87 RON

Descriere: 1 SCH F+N 25A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21549 Schneider 1169 Buc 2 17,63 35,26 6,6994 2 PANOU LED 48W CLD 60x60cm 230V RECE RAMA ALBA INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI 1000 Buc 1 74,79 74,79 14,2101 3 CORP ILUM FIPAD ECHIP. TUB LED 2xT8 60cm IP65 14502 LED'OR 16795 Buc 1 19,8 19,8 3,762 4 TUB CU LED 9W 600mm L.RECE -INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI 1011 Buc 3 7,96 23,88 4,5372 5 ASFORA COMUTATOR 10A Schneider EPH0300121 1252 Buc 2 9,92 19,84 3,7696 6 ASFORA INTRERUPATOR 10A Schneider EPH0100121 1251 Buc 2 7,58 15,16 2,8804 7 SCHK 2P 20A C A9K24220 Schneider 1183 Buc 1 21,1 21,1 4,009 8 SCH VIGI F+N 20A 30mA iDPNa A9D34620 1531 Buc 1 79,29 79,29 15,0651 9 PROIECTOR CU LED 50W SMD RECE IP65 NEGRU 1018 Buc 3 58,25 174,75 33,2025
